

8

SLP(C)No. 11263 OF 2000

.PL70

ITEM No.17

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11263/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2000 in RFA 489/99
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

D.V. CHANDRASHEKAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMAMMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim stay and deleting deceased Power of
Attorney holder Shri K. Krishnaiah from array of parties and
substitution in his place Smt.K. Jayamma and Shri K.R.Mukunda
as G.P.A. holders of petitioner no.1 and deleting petitioner
no.2 deceased D.N. Swaranamba, W/o late D.N.Veerappa from
array of parties and for impleadment of party as respondent)
(With office report)

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Srikala, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is
adjourned by four weeks for rejoinder.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master