

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 335 OF 2003

D.V. CHANDRASHEKAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Intervention/Impleadment,substitution of respondent,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 22/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Srikala Gurukrishnakumar,Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

[V.K. Tiwari]  
PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master