

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 335 OF 2003

D.V. CHANDRASHEKAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Intervention/Impleadment,substitution of
respondent,permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 11/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.Nageshwar Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shenth Kr.Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Harish S.R.,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Raghavendra S.Srivastava,Adv.
Mr.Venkat Subramaniam TR,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Manjunath,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Thursday i.e. 13th January, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master